� w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
CPU CARD
50mm
30mm
PCIe Mini Card only 1/2 size
of Mini PCI Cards
PCIE-690S1
Packing List
Ordering Information
Specifications
PICMG 1.3 Full Size CPU Card with AMD Socket S1 Processor and Hyper
Transport™ Technology, AMD 690G & SB600 Chipsets, Multi-display Interfaces,
4 x SATA II with RAID Functions, PCIe Mini Card Slot, Dual PCIe GbE
Part No. Description
PCIE-690S1-R10
PICMG1.3 Full Size CPU Card with AMD Socket S1 Processors,
AMD 690G & SB600 Chipset, TV-out, DVI-I, VGA Multi-display
Interfaces, 4 x SATA II with Raid Function, Dual PCIe GbE, PCIe
Mini Card Slot
24105-000047-RS AMD Turion 64 X2 Dual-Core Mobile TL-60, 2.0GHz; 512KBx2,
800MHz, TDP 35W, Socket S1(638pins), RoHS
24105-000044-RS AMD Turion 64 X2 Dual-Core Mobile TL-52, 1.6GHz;512KBx2,
800MHz, TDP 31W, Socket S1(638pins), RoHS
24105-000045-RS Mobile AMD Sempron Single-Core 3500+, 1.8GHz; 512KB,
800MHz, TDP 25W, Socket S1(638pins), RoHS
24105-000053-RS Mobile AMD Sempron Single-Core 2100, 1GHz; 256KB, 800MHz,
TDP 9W, Socket S1(638pins), RoHS
TPM-IN01-R10 Infineon 20-pin Trusted Platform Module with S/W Management
Tool
TPM-SI01-R10 Sinosun 20-pin Trusted Platform Module with S/W Management